



\$~32

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2694/2017

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

WISE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv. & Ms.

Pooja Tripathi, Adv. for R-3

UPSIDA, Mob.9810350333,

9971847265

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

07.08.2025

1. The present matter is listed before the undersigned under the **Special Mediation Drive: Mediation “For the Nation”**.
2. No one is present for the petitioner.

REGISTRAR

AUGUST 7, 2025

vk